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Note: The date and time mentioned in the admission calendar is subject to change without prior 

notice.  

Activities 

 

M. Phil. 

Applications forms available 

 

Monday, July 22 -  Tuesday, August 21, 

2019 

Last date   of  application forms and 

documents submission 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 

List of applicants selected for KUSOM’s   

MRAT (Management Research Aptitude Test) 

Thursday, August  22, 2019 

Distribution of  Identity card for MRAT 

 

Friday, August 23, 2019 

KUSOM’s   MRAT Exam 

 

Sunday, August 25, 2019 

Result of KUSOM’s  MRAT 

 

Thursday, August 29, 2019 

Second phase of admission test (Interview) 

 

 

Friday, August  30 – Monday, September 2 

, 2019 

Final list of students  selected for 

 

admission 

Wednesday , September  4  2019 

Registration  for admission 

 

 

Thursday, September 5 – Tuesday, 

September 10, 2019 

Orientation 

 

Thursday,  September 12, 2019 

Class commence 

 

Friday ,  September  13, 2019 


